SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER

No. 2 -Final

	NO- <u>2 - Filigi</u>
DATE OF ISSUANCE February 1, 2006	EFFECTIVE DATE
CONNER Of Charles Bouch Department of Western	estor.
OWNER St. Charles Parish Department of Wastew CONTRACTOR Fleming Construction Company, Inc.	atet
Contract: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assimilation	
Project: Luling Oxidation Pond Wetland Assimilation	<u> </u>
OWNER's Contract No. S000601	ENGINEER's Contract No. N/A
ENGINEER St. Charles Parish Department	t of Wastewater
You are directed to make the following changes in the	Contract Decuments:
You are directed to make the following changes in the Description:	Contract Doodineste.
See Attachment No. 1 - Description of Changes	
Oge Attachment (10, 1 - Babbapton of One (54-	
Reason for Change Order:	
To balance actual quantities with contractual quantities	3
Attachments:	
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
Onginal Contract Price	Original Contract Times.
	Substantial Completion: 18_Jan=06
\$91,920,00	Ready for final payment. 4-Mar-96
	(dales)
Net (decrease) from previous Change Orders	Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1:
No.1.	0.1 (1.0 (1.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1
	Substantial Completion: Q days Ready for final payment. Q days
(<u>\$21 400.00</u>)	Ready for final payment. <u>0 days</u> (days)
Control Ones arises to the Change Ordon	Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:	Substantial Completion: 16-Jan-Q6
\$70.520.00	Ready for final payment: 4-Mar-06
V Established	(dates)
Net (decrease) of this Change Order:	Net change from this Change Order:
	Substantial Completion; <u>0 days</u>
(\$2,000.00)	Ready for final payment: O days
	(days)
Contract price with all approved Change Orders.	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
	Substantial Completion: 18-Jan-06
\$68,520.00	Ready for final payment 4-Mar-06
	(dates)
RECOMMENDED: APPROVED:	ACCEPTED: //
1 1 1 1 - 10/1-	O. Le_ By: Lot d. Malkey
ENGINEER (Authorized Signature) By: OWNER (Authorized Signature)	prized Signature) CONTRACTOR (Authorized Signature)
	21/300 Date: 1-31-06
Date: -/	O-11 Grand or an Licition / Color

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Proposed by the Engineers Joint Contract Decuments Committee and endorsed by the Aproposed Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute

RESULTING CREDIT 10 ST. CHARLES PARISH FOR CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 - FINAL: (\$2,000.00)

UNIT UNIT PRICE QUANTITY CHANGE ORDER No. 1 CHANGE ORDER No. 2 TOTAL TO DATE	UNIT PRICE QUANTITY COST QUANTITY COST QUANTITY COST QUANTITY COST	80 \$ 18,400.00 80 (53,400.00) 80	estations Pipe I.F S 46.00 620 S 28,520.00 620	Lump Sum S 18,500 00 1 S 18,500 01 I S 18,500 00 I (59,000 00) i	es Endi S 2,500,00 2 S 5,000,00 2	S 2,500.00 ! S 2,500.00 I S		The second of th	Toffastructure
7 TOTAL TO DATE 2 QUANTITY COST 3 80 S 15,000,00 80 S 33,520,00 80 S 33,520,00 10 C 33,520,00	TROC YITINAUD	80		90 00° 0 0	3 3,000,00	2 \$ 5,000.00	2 \$ 5,000 00 1 \$ 2,500 00	2 \$ 5,000.00 1 \$ 2,500.00 1 \$ 2,500.00	2 0.60
	TROC	3		S 38,520.00	\$ 38,520,000 S (9,000,00	S	S	w w	\$ 33,520.00 \$ 9,500.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 2,500.00 \$ 9,500.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 5

ATTACEMENT 1 - DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES PARISH FROJECT NO. 5000601, LULING FOND WETLAND ASSIMILATION CHANGE OWDER NO. 2 - FINAL